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A slim-lined and very stylish sofa range, emphasised by the piping details on the arms and cushions.
Looks equally fantastic in leather or fabric. Foam with fibre wrap seat cushions. Fibre back cushions.
Sprung seat and back. Available in over 100 beautiful fabrics and leathers.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS

FABRIC A

FABRIC B

FABRIC C

LEATHER A LEATHER B

3 SEATER SOFA

I =z

. 202cm
89cm
99cm

£1,049

£1,099

£1,199

£1,699 £1,899

2 SEATER SOFA

T

w: 166Ccm

89cm
99cm

£999

£1,049

£1,099

£1,499 £1,699

SNUGGLER

I

w: 94cm

89cm
99cm

£799

£849

£899

£1,199 £1,399

MADE WITH LOVE
IN THE UK

X

OVER 100 BEAUTIFUL

FABRICS AND
LEATHERS
AVAILABLE

BELIEVABLE PRICES

.

10 YEAR FRAME
GUARANTEE®

A

FREE DELIVERY
ON ORDERS
OVER £300

THIS MODEL
AVAILABLE IN
4-6 WEEKS

This item is sold by The Lounge Co. *See theloungeco.com for Terms & Conditions. The Lounge Co. [Furniture] Limited, Company Number 9988872, 1 Ham
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FAMILY FRIENDLY
FABRICS
AVAILABLE

am, Wiltshire. SN12 6GU




