

## **GEORGIA**

A slim-lined and very stylish sofa range, emphasised by the piping details on the arms and cushions. Looks equally fantastic in leather or fabric. Foam with fibre wrap seat cushions. Fibre back cushions. Sprung seat and back. Available in over 100 beautiful fabrics and leathers.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS	FABRIC A	FABRIC B	FABRIC C	LEATHER A	LEATHER B
3 SEATER SOFA	W: 202cm H: 89cm D: 99cm	£1,049	£1,099	£1,199	£1,699	£1,899
2 SEATER SOFA	W: 166cm H: 89cm D: 99cm	£999	£1,049	£1,099	£1,499	£1,699
SNUGGLER	W: 94cm H: 89cm D: 99cm	£799	£849	£899	£1,199	£1,399

## **BELIEVABLE PRICES**













This item is sold by The Lounge Co. \*See theloungeco.com for Terms & Conditions. The Lounge Co. (Furniture) Limited, Company Number 9988872, 1 Hampton Park West, Melksham, Wiltshire. SN12 6GU